
Times and Dates for Mini-Symposia on Strong Collective Intelligence (MSSCI 2024)

Click each topic for more information, where that information has currently been made available.

Event Topic Program Time and Date
Abstract Registration
Deadline

MSSCI-1 2024 Strong CI Related Limits
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Apr 06, 2024

Saturday Mar 30, 2024

MSSCI-2 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Complexity Science

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Apr 13, 2024

Saturday Apr 06, 2024

MSSCI-3 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and the 
Blockchain

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Apr 20, 2024

Saturday Apr 13, 2024

MSSCI-4 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and the 
SDGs

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Apr 27, 2024

Saturday Apr 20, 2024

MSSCI-5 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Digital Currencies

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
May 04, 2024

Saturday Apr 27, 2024

MSSCI-6 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Innovation

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
May 11, 2024

Saturday May 04, 2024

MSSCI-7 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Economics

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
May 18, 2024

Saturday May 11, 2024

MSSCI-8 2024
Strong CI Related Limits in the 
Use and Design of AI

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
May 25, 2024

Saturday May 18, 2024

MSSCI-9 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Software Platform Architecture

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Jun 01, 2024

Saturday May 25, 2024

MSSCI-10 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Banking

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Jun 08, 2024

Saturday Jun 01, 2024

MSSCI-11 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Insurance

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Jun 15, 2024

Saturday Jun 08, 2024

MSSCI-12 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Democracy

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Jun 22, 2024

Saturday Jun 15, 2024

MSSCI-13 2024
Strong CI Related Limits and 
Compositional Game Theory

9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Jun 29, 2024

Saturday Jun 22, 2024

MSSCI-14 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday Jul
06, 2024

Saturday Jun 29, 2024

MSSCI-15 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday Jul
13, 2024

Saturday Jul 06, 2024

MSSCI-16 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday Jul
20, 2024

Saturday Jul 13, 2024

MSSCI-17 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday Jul
27, 2024

Saturday Jul 20, 2024

MSSCI-18 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Aug 03, 2024

Saturday Jul 27, 2024

MSSCI-19 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Aug 10, 2024

Saturday Aug 03, 2024

MSSCI-20 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Aug 17, 2024

Saturday Aug 10, 2024

https://mssci2024.github.io/limits.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/games.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/games.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/democracy.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/democracy.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/insurance.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/insurance.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/banking.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/banking.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/software.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/software.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/ai.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/ai.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/economics.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/economics.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/innovation.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/innovation.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/digital.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/digital.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/sdgs.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/sdgs.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/blockchain.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/blockchain.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/complexity.xhtml
https://mssci2024.github.io/complexity.xhtml


Event Topic Program Time and Date
Abstract Registration
Deadline

MSSCI-21 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Aug 24, 2024

Saturday Aug 17, 2024

MSSCI-22 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Aug 31, 2024

Saturday Aug 24, 2024

MSSCI-23 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Sep 07, 2024

Saturday Aug 31, 2024

MSSCI-24 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Sep 14, 2024

Saturday Sep 07, 2024

MSSCI-25 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Sep 21, 2024

Saturday Sep 14, 2024

MSSCI-26 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Sep 28, 2024

Saturday Sep 21, 2024

MSSCI-27 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Oct 05, 2024

Saturday Sep 28, 2024

MSSCI-28 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Oct 12, 2024

Saturday Oct 05, 2024

MSSCI-29 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Oct 19, 2024

Saturday Oct 12, 2024

MSSCI-30 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Oct 26, 2024

Saturday Oct 19, 2024

MSSCI-31 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Nov 02, 2024

Saturday Oct 26, 2024

MSSCI-32 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Nov 09, 2024

Saturday Nov 02, 2024

MSSCI-33 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Nov 16, 2024

Saturday Nov 09, 2024

MSSCI-34 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Nov 23, 2024

Saturday Nov 16, 2024

MSSCI-35 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Nov 30, 2024

Saturday Nov 23, 2024

MSSCI-36 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Dec 07, 2024

Saturday Nov 30, 2024

MSSCI-37 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Dec 14, 2024

Saturday Dec 07, 2024

MSSCI-38 2024 TBD
9:00 AM AST, Saturday 
Dec 28, 2024

Saturday Dec 21, 2024


